

Base Line Item Detail				Stavola Contracting Co., Inc.		Crisdel Group, Inc.		Schifano Construction Corp.		Intercounty Paving Associates, LLC		
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$756,821.50	\$756,821.50	\$926,668.00	\$926,668.00	\$1,695,000.00	\$1,695,000.00	\$1,350,000.00	\$1,350,000.00
2	1HFP0B	1	L.S.	Fuel Price Adjustment (NO-BID)	\$335,000.00	\$335,000.00	\$335,000.00	\$335,000.00	\$335,000.00	\$335,000.00	\$335,000.00	\$335,000.00
3	3B01PJA	682,000.00	L.F.	Polymerized Joint Adhesive	\$0.35	\$238,700.00	\$0.54	\$368,280.00	\$0.34	\$231,880.00	\$0.30	\$204,600.00
4	3B32HMA	129,000.00	Ton	Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5M 76 Surface Course	\$70.50	\$9,094,500.00	\$65.55	\$8,455,950.00	\$72.75	\$9,384,750.00	\$77.70	\$10,023,300.00
5	3B36HMA	27,000.00	Ton	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M 76 Surface Course	\$68.00	\$1,836,000.00	\$70.99	\$1,916,730.00	\$77.50	\$2,092,500.00	\$82.25	\$2,220,750.00
6	3B26TAC	102,000.00	GAL	Tack Coat	\$2.50	\$255,000.00	\$3.12	\$318,240.00	\$0.01	\$1,020.00	\$2.20	\$224,400.00
7	3BAPA0B	1	L.S.	Asphalt Price Adjustment (NO-BID)	\$1,200,000.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$1,200,000.00
8	3B46BCS	155	Each	Bituminous Core Samples	\$150.00	\$23,250.00	\$75.00	\$11,625.00	\$95.00	\$14,725.00	\$50.00	\$7,750.00
9	3E09PMR	867,000.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 2-1/2" Depth	\$2.50	\$2,167,500.00	\$3.47	\$3,008,490.00	\$2.90	\$2,514,300.00	\$4.00	\$3,468,000.00
10	3E11PMR	151,000.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 3" Depth	\$3.00	\$453,000.00	\$4.96	\$748,960.00	\$4.75	\$717,250.00	\$6.00	\$906,000.00
11	3F01MRS	322,000.00	L.F.	Milled Rumble Strip	\$0.60	\$193,200.00	\$0.20	\$64,400.00	\$0.45	\$144,900.00	\$0.42	\$135,240.00
12	5C40RSF	10	Each	Reset Frame	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$863.00	\$8,630.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$821.00	\$8,210.00
13	5C00054	10	Each	Reset Frames, Various Types with Extensions	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$287.00	\$2,870.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$895.00	\$8,950.00
14	5P20LLS	5,300.00	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long - Life, Epoxy Resin	\$1.25	\$6,625.00	\$1.26	\$6,678.00	\$1.31	\$6,943.00	\$1.35	\$7,155.00
15	5P21LLS	609,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long - Life, thermoplastic	\$1.80	\$1,096,200.00	\$1.82	\$1,108,380.00	\$1.90	\$1,157,100.00	\$2.10	\$1,278,900.00
16	5P31LLM	60,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Markings, Lines, Long - Life, Thermoplastic	\$1.80	\$108,000.00	\$1.82	\$109,200.00	\$1.90	\$114,000.00	\$2.10	\$126,000.00
17	5P33LLM	525	S.F.	Traffic Markings, Symbols, Long - Life, Thermoplastic	\$9.50	\$4,987.50	\$9.60	\$5,040.00	\$10.00	\$5,250.00	\$12.00	\$6,300.00
18	5Q01FOB	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$9,098.00	\$9,098.00	\$35,895.00	\$35,895.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
19	5Q02MFB	9	Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$2,045.00	\$18,405.00	\$5,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$28,800.00
20	5ZD01RPM	400	Each	Raised Pavement Markers	\$25.50	\$10,200.00	\$25.75	\$10,300.00	\$26.50	\$10,600.00	\$41.40	\$16,560.00
21	6J00001	80	Each	In-Pavement Wireless Sensor	\$1,425.00	\$114,000.00	\$888.00	\$71,040.00	\$1,540.00	\$123,200.00	\$1,550.00	\$124,000.00
22	8A01MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$645,000.00	\$645,000.00	\$137,863.00	\$137,863.00	\$170,225.00	\$170,225.00
23	8A29MPT	800	M.H.	Flaggers	\$0.01	\$8.00	\$0.01	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$800.00
24	8B15MPT	800	M.H.	Traffic Protection Patrol	\$0.01	\$8.00	\$0.01	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$800.00
Base Total						\$18,249,000.00		\$19,349,000.00		\$19,978,276.00		\$21,879,740.00